

Washington State Housing Finance Commission Homeownership Indenture Program Bonds
 Outstanding Bonds by Coupon - Ranked Highest to Lowest
 Principal Amounts as of March 31, 2016

<u>Series</u>	<u>Maturity</u>	<u>Coupon</u>	<u>Outstanding Par Amount</u>	<u>Cumulative Total</u>
HPB 2011 A	10/1/2028	5.300%	2,185,000	2,185,000
HPB 2011 A	10/1/2026	5.100%	4,145,000	6,330,000
HPB 2011B	10/1/2018	5.000%	1,120,000	7,450,000
HPB 2011B	10/1/2017	5.000%	1,060,000	8,510,000
HPB 2011B	10/1/2016	5.000%	1,005,000	9,515,000
HPB 2011B	10/1/2020	5.000%	620,000	10,135,000
HPB 2009 B1	4/1/2028	4.750%	1,420,000	11,555,000
HPB 2010A	10/1/2028	4.700%	4,265,000	15,820,000
HPB 2011B	10/1/2041	4.600%	3,990,000	19,810,000
HPB 2009 B1	10/1/2025	4.550%	2,185,000	21,995,000
HPB 2011 A	10/1/2022	4.550%	450,000	22,445,000
HPB 2011 A	4/1/2022	4.550%	415,000	22,860,000
HPB 2011B	10/1/2031	4.500%	7,315,000	30,175,000
HPB 2011 A	4/1/2029	4.500%	5,405,000	35,580,000
HPB 2011B	10/1/2019	4.500%	745,000	36,325,000
HPB 2011 A	10/1/2021	4.375%	410,000	36,735,000
HPB 2011 A	4/1/2021	4.375%	375,000	37,110,000
HPB 2010A	10/1/2026	4.350%	2,900,000	40,010,000
HPB 2011B	10/1/2032	4.250%	9,780,000	49,790,000
HPB 2011 A	10/1/2020	4.125%	450,000	50,240,000
HPB 2011 A	4/1/2020	4.125%	435,000	50,675,000
HPB 2010A	10/1/2022	4.125%	325,000	51,000,000
HPB 2010A	4/1/2022	4.125%	315,000	51,315,000
HPB 2009 B1	10/1/2021	4.125%	235,000	51,550,000
HPB 2009 B1	4/1/2021	4.125%	230,000	51,780,000
HPB 2011B	10/1/2025	4.000%	2,750,000	54,530,000
HPB 2010A	10/1/2021	4.000%	305,000	54,835,000
HPB 2010A	4/1/2021	4.000%	300,000	55,135,000
HPB 2009 B1	10/1/2020	4.000%	230,000	55,365,000
HPB 2009 B1	4/1/2020	4.000%	225,000	55,590,000
HPB 2011 A	10/1/2019	3.950%	415,000	56,005,000
HPB 2009 B1	10/1/2019	3.900%	210,000	56,215,000
HPB 2009 B1	4/1/2019	3.900%	210,000	56,425,000
HPB 2011 A	4/1/2019	3.875%	420,000	56,845,000
HPB 2010A	4/1/2020	3.875%	300,000	57,145,000
HPB 2010A	10/1/2020	3.875%	290,000	57,435,000
HPB 2010A	10/1/2019	3.750%	440,000	57,875,000
HPB 2010A	4/1/2019	3.750%	435,000	58,310,000
HPB 2009 B1	10/1/2018	3.700%	205,000	58,515,000
HPB 2009 B1	4/1/2018	3.700%	200,000	58,715,000
HPB 2011 A	10/1/2018	3.600%	410,000	59,125,000
HPB 2010A	10/1/2018	3.500%	440,000	59,565,000
HPB 2011B	10/1/2022	3.500%	420,000	59,985,000
HPB 2011B	4/1/2022	3.500%	415,000	60,400,000
HPB 2011 A	4/1/2018	3.500%	405,000	60,805,000
HPB 2010A	4/1/2018	3.450%	410,000	61,215,000
HPB 2009 B1	10/1/2017	3.350%	205,000	61,420,000
HPB 2010A	10/1/2017	3.300%	425,000	61,845,000

<u>Series</u>	<u>Maturity</u>	<u>Coupon</u>	<u>Outstanding Par Amount</u>	<u>Cumulative Total</u>
HPB 2011B	10/1/2021	3.300%	410,000	62,255,000
HPB 2011B	4/1/2021	3.300%	385,000	62,640,000
HPB 2009 B1	4/1/2017	3.300%	190,000	62,830,000
HPB 2010A	4/1/2017	3.250%	400,000	63,230,000
HPB 2011 A	10/1/2017	3.250%	395,000	63,625,000
HPB 2015B	5/1/2041	3.150%	29,840,000	93,465,000
HPB 2011 A	4/1/2017	3.125%	385,000	93,850,000
HPB 2011B	10/1/2020	3.125%	135,000	93,985,000
HPB 2011B	4/1/2020	3.100%	375,000	94,360,000
HPB 2009 B1	10/1/2016	3.050%	185,000	94,545,000
HPB 2015A	9/1/2040	3.000%	28,835,000	123,380,000
HPB 2010A	10/1/2016	3.000%	395,000	123,775,000
HPB 2010A	4/1/2016	3.000%	390,000	124,165,000
HPB 2009 B1	4/1/2016	2.950%	185,000	124,350,000
HPB 2011 A	10/1/2016	2.900%	390,000	124,740,000
HPB 2011B	4/1/2019	2.900%	340,000	125,080,000
HPB 2011 A	4/1/2016	2.800%	395,000	125,475,000
HPB 2011B	4/1/2023	2.700%	100,000	125,575,000
HPB 2011B	4/1/2018	2.600%	535,000	126,110,000
HPB 2013 A	3/1/2040	2.450%	12,997,404	139,107,404
HPB 2011B	4/1/2017	2.250%	505,000	139,612,404
HPB 2011B	4/1/2016	1.850%	485,000	140,097,404
HPB 2009 AC3	10/1/2041	0.600%	27,570,000	167,667,404
Total Homeownership Program Bonds Indenture			167,667,404	